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Key Accounts

Special Markets

Eli Landow

Institutional/MEP Sales

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

DVP, East Division  
& Institutional/MEP Sales

Christian Romano

Strategic Accounts & Channel Partners

christian.romano@vestwell.com

401.829.8126

VP, Sales

Russell Newton

Payroll & Channel Sales

russell.newton@vestwell.com

860.389.4278

Divisional VP

Bailey Hughes

Partner Success & Activation

bailey.hughes@vestwell.com

757.848.6033

VP, Strategic Accounts

Michelle Tran

Head of Enterprise Partnerships

michelle.tran@vestwell.com

415.300.6622

SVP, Enterprise Sales

Kevin Gaston

Plan Design & Institutional Consulting

kevin.gaston@vestwell.com

404.387.5964

Director of Plan Design

Murray Glass

Director TPA Sales

murray.glass@vestwell.com

312.340.1739

VP, TPA Partnerships

Rachel Boulous

TPA Sales Specialist

rachel.boulous@vestwell.com

978.290.7853

Senior Associate

Joshua Forstater

NATIONAL SALES

joshua.forstater@vestwell.com

215.896.8731

SVP, National Sales Manager

Eli Landow

EAST

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

Divisional VP

Tim Susoev

WEST

timothy.susoev@vestwell.com

415.264.3927

Divisional VP
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Scott Vensor

403(b) Partnerships

scott.vensor@vestwell.com

720.530.0104

RVP, Western Plains  
& 403(b) Partnerships
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NEW ENGLAND (CT,  MA,  ME,  NH,  RI ,  VT )

Steve Miley

Steve Miley Regional VP stephen.miley@vestwell.com 508.789.2624

Dylan Ayisi Internal Associate dylan.ayisi@vestwell.com 347.281.2548

Will Rappaport Client Success Manager william.rappaport@vestwell.com 917.423.7051

1

NY region (Fairfield county,  CT,  METRO NY,  North NJ)

DJ Tobin

DJ Tobin Regional VP dj.tobin@vestwell.com 646.831.3143

Tory Getz Internal Team Lead tory.getz@vestwell.com 332.255.6418

Joe Milano Client Success Manager joe.milano@vestwell.com 929.335.2283

2

Mid-atlantic (DC,  DE ,  MD,  PA,  South NJ,  West NY,  WV )

Jeffrey Carr

Jeffrey Carr Regional Director jeffrey.carr@vestwell.com 570.656.3328     

Jack Colbert Senior Internal jack.colbert@vestwell.com 301.646.9105

Joe Milano Client Success Manager joe.milano@vestwell.com 929.335.2283

3

upper southeast (NC,  SC,  VA ,  TN,  memphis  suburbs )

Laura Tully

Laura Tully Regional Director laura.tully@vestwell.com 513.602.8709

Brett Horne Internal Associate brett.horne@vestwell.com 484.354.6558

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

4

East
Division

Eli Landow

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

Divisional VP
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Great Lakes ( IN,  MI ,  OH,  KY )

Josh Henry

Josh Henry Regional VP josh.henry@vestwell.com 614.867.0361

Sean Forbes Internal Associate sean.forbes@vestwell.com 615.944.3401

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

5

Lindsey Sprague Regional VP lindsey.sprague@vestwell.com 850.629.6185

Wilson Wolfe Internal Associate wilson.wolfe@vestwell.com
 770.686.6289

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

southeast (FL ,  GA ,  al)

Lindsey 
Sprague

6

Steve Mandel Regional VP steve.mandel@vestwell.com
 651.323.1796

Connor Villa Internal Associate connor.villa@vestwell.com 512.229.9294

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

Upper M idwest (MN,  IA ,  ND ,  SD ,  W I ,  IL)

Steve Mandel
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East
Division
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7

IA

SD

ND

Eli Landow

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

Divisional VP

proposals@vestwell.com

mailto:josh.henry@vestwell.com
mailto:sean.forbes@vestwell.com
tel:6159443401
mailto:kate.matier@vestwell.com
mailto:lindsey.sprague@vestwell.com
mailto:wilson.wolfe@vestwell.com
mailto:kate.matier@vestwell.com
mailto:steve.mandel@vestwell.com
mailto:connor.villa@vestwell.com
mailto:chris.diniz@vestwell.com
mailto:eli.landow@vestwell.com
mailto:proposals@vestwell.com


West
Division

Tim Susoev

timothy.susoev@vestwell.com

415.264.3927

Divisional VP
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HI
AK

PACIFIC NORTHWEST (AK ,  ID,  MT,  North CA,  OR,  WA,  WY )

Stephen  
Schaefer

Stephen Schaefer, CIMA® Regional VP stephen.schaefer@vestwell.com 916.275.4058

Carlina Miles Internal Associate carlina.miles@vestwell.com 916.776.5805

Will Rappaport Client Success Manager william.rappaport@vestwell.com 917.423.7051

1

Tim Susoev Divisional VP timothy.susoev@vestwell.com 415.264.3927

Joe Bass Internal Team Lead joe.bass@vestwell.com 623.526.0316

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

PACIFIC SOUTHWEST (AZ ,  HI ,  NM,  NV,  SOUTH CA,  UT )

Tim Susoev

Scott Vensor Regional VP scott.vensor@vestwell.com
 720.530.0104


Chase Zickerman Internal Associate chase.zickerman@vestwell.com
 313.635.4023

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

western  plains  (CO,  KS,  MO,  NE)

Scott Vensor

Jen Cooke Regional VP jennifer.cooke@vestwell.com
 513.253.7938

Ali Eagen Internal Director ali.eagen@vestwell.com 571.242.0674

Will Rappaport Client Success Manager william.rappaport@vestwell.com 917.423.7051

southcentral  ( TX ,  OK ,  AR,  LA,  MS)

Jen Cooke
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